ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 11/03/2013 a 14h45

4.00

Ouvreur
BONANO LIONEL

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 44.42 49.44 54.08 57.94 59.87
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|GROGAN NATACHA F| 1999 BEN 46.70 20.89 Vermeil 24.74
2| DUVEAU YANN M| 1995 CAD 47.31 22.47 Vermeil 26.32
3|CHARLO JULIEN M| 1998 MIN 49.29 27.60 Vermeil 31.45
4|ALLOUN SARAH F| 1996 CAD 50.38 30.42 Argent 34.27
5|MONOT MARC M| 1999 BEN 51.68 33.78 Argent 37.63
6 |VALLAUD BORIS M| 1975 MA1 51.82 34.14 Argent 37.99
7|BARRE ADELE F| 1997 MIN 55.97 44.89 Bronze 48.74
8| VALLAUD CLAIRE F| 2002 POU 58.77 52.14 Fléchette 55.99
9| GENNOTTE PAUL M| 2002 POU 59.57 54.21 Fléchette 58.06
10|BRENNER NICOLAS M| 1999 BEN 1:02.42 61.58 65.43
FODERE ALEXIS M| 2001 POU ABS
FODERE FRANZ M| 1967 MA2 ABS
ZWICKY ANTOINE M| 1996 CAD ABS
MOTTE HECTOR M| 2001 POU ABS
VAN DER GRAAF ANDREAS M| 1997 MIN ABS
WARTER MAXIMILIEN M| 2003 POU ABS
AUBRUN RAPHAEL M| 2000 BEN ABS
MOTTE CYPRIEN M| 2005 POU ABS
CARLE MATHILDE F| 2003 POU ABS
CARLE CLEMENCE F| 2001 POU ABS
DE MALLIARD ADRIEN M| 1996 CAD ABS
MOTTE SIXTINE F| 2001 POU ABS
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